
 
 

 

 

Bid Notice Abstract  

Invitation to Bid (ITB)  

Reference Number 7340735 

Procuring Entity MUNICIPALITY OF CARMEN, DAVAO DEL NORTE 

Title Furnitures and Fixtures 

Area of Delivery Davao Del Norte 

Solicitation Number: B33-2 

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and Regulations 

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding 

Classification: Goods 

Category: Furniture 

Approved Budget for the 

Contract: 

PHP 335,436.00   

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s 

Client Agency: 
 

 

Contact Person: RAQUEL DAROY ATIENZAR 

BAC Secretariat 
Pob. Carmen 

Davao Del Norte 
Carmen 

Davao Del Norte 
Philippines 8101 

63-084-6288667 
63-084-6286435 

carmenmunicipality@yahoo.com 
 

Status Active 

Associated Components 1 

Bid Supplements 0 

Document Request List 2 

Date Published 10/12/2020 

Last Updated / Time 10/12/2020 00:00 AM 

Closing Date / Time 17/12/2020 09:00 AM 

Description 
  

12 pcs Executive Chair (Session Hall) 
 

Specs: 
- High abck Chair 

- fabric upholstered seat and back rest 
- high density foam 

- fixed loop arm rest PP material 
- Tilting mechanism 
- Height sdjustable BIFMA gaslift 

- BIFMA nylon base and caster wheels 
- black color 

 
12 pcs " Executive Chair ( Conference Room) 

 
Specs: 

- Mid back chair 
- Fabric upholstered seat and back seat 

- High density foam  
- fixed loop arm rest 

- tilting mechanism 
- height adjustable BIFMA gaslift 
- BIFMA nylon based and caster wheels 

- Black color 
 

11 pcs "Executive Chair  
 

Specs: 
- High black chair with Head rest 

- Mesh back rest with lumbar support 
- Loop arm rest in PP material 

- Fabric updholstered molded foam for seat rest 
- with tilting mechanism 
- Nylon star base with castor wheels 

- black color" 
 

 

Created by RAQUEL DAROY ATIENZAR 

Date Created 09/12/2020 

    

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS only displays information provided for 
by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party. 

 

 

 

  © 2004-2020  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.    
Help |  

Contact Us | Sitemap  
  

 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm',%20'helpWin',%20'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=7340735
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

